Designated hereafter for the transportation 

from Kobe, Japan 

to Hamburg, Germany 

Conveyance MV Seastar on 25-Apr-08 

Marks, numbers, goods and manner of packing: 

Elektro-Import BC 2000 Made in Japan C1-120 
Television-Sets 
120 Cardboard boxes 

Amount insured: USD 33,000.– 

in letters: US-Dollars thirty three thousand/00 

Scope of insurance 

COVERING 'ALL RISKS', INCL. RISKS OF WAR, STRIKES, RIOTS AND CIVIL COMMOTIONS 

:royevruS  :egamad ro ssol fo tneve eht nI
1. Any loss or damage must be ascertained immediately by the surveyor. 
2. Claims shall be settled by the head office of  XL Winterthur International